Made in the
USA
 Contact Information
p:800.225.0141
f:440.232.5644
Global Headquarters

MOUNTING HOLES (W x H)* 2 ½" x 6 ½"
* Reference Figure 3.
PFR Order Guide
70LSEUV9926220 -
VOLTAGE CODE
B = 208 Vac
C = 480 Vac
E = 220 Vac
F = 240 Vac
I = 380 Vac
J = 440 Vac
Part Number Example: 70LSEUV9926220C (480 Vac Calibrated PFR)
Recommendations